
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 22nd September 2018

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Dalis Jones WestburyH    14:02
  2 Lexie Bull Stroud&Di  A    14:19
  3 Jess Hill Glouceste    14:23
  4 Amy Harland Birchfiel  A    14:41
  5 Natalie Hatfield Bromsgrov  A    14:44
  6 Louise Hackett Wolverham  A    14:52
  7 Amelia Hartshorn Halesowen  A    15:02
  8 Elspeth Unitt Rugby&Nor  B    15:05
  9 Claudia Searle Rugby&Nor  A    15:08
 10 Tally Smytjames CoventryG  A    15:10
 11 Lucy Semple Birchfiel  B    15:13
 12 Gemma Newport Charnwood  A    15:23
 13 Lucy Carey RoyalSutt  A    15:30
 14 Olivia Scott Birchfiel  C    15:32
 15 Abbie Llewelyn Solihull&    15:35
 16 Eleanor Stark Halesowen  B    15:38
 17 Charlotte Gilbody Wolverham  B    15:39
 18 Isabella Taplin CoventryG  B    15:39
 19 Lucy Morrison Charnwood  B    15:40
 20 Olivia Bailey Wreake&So  B    15:40
 21 M Smithbyrne SaffronAC  A    15:44

 22 A Bridgermorales Bristol&W  A    15:45
 23 HawkesfordjohnsonWorcester  A    15:52
 24 C Broadhurst Kiddermin    15:57
 25 Alex Westbury TiptonHar  A    15:58
 26 Elsa Buchanan RoyalSutt  B    16:00
 27 Florence Fuller Stroud&Di  B    16:02
 28 Trinity Mccleary CorbyAc    16:06
 29 Eliza Weselby Wreake&So  A    16:21
 30 Annie Beckwith CorbyAc B    16:26
 31 Melanie Gould Leamingto  A    16:29
 32 Isabel Oakland Charnwood  C    16:33
 33 Ruby Jarman Worcester  B    16:41
 34 Lauren Sykes Bromsgrov  B    16:56
 35 Emily Pearce Cannock&S    16:58
 36 Isla Stuart Wreake&So  C    17:03
 37 Holly Avery NorthSome  A    17:11
 38 K Freemanedmondson Bristol&W  B    17:44
 39 Poppy Ranford Newcastle    18:00
 40 Alysha Forsbrook NorthSome  B    20:18

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Amelia Honor WestburyH    15:10    29:12  0
  2 Emilie Bullock Birchfiel  A    14:56    29:37 +  2
  3 Ruby Richards Wolverham  A    14:54    29:46 +  3
  4 Katherine Mills Glouceste    15:36    29:59 -  1
  5 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood  A    15:06    30:29 +  7
  6 Madeleine Mayes CorbyAc    14:44    30:50 + 22
  7 Sophie Groom Bromsgrov  A    16:11    30:55 -  2
  8 Ruby Brook Stroud&Di  A    16:43    31:02 -  6
  9 Emmeline Grace Birchfiel  B    16:02    31:15 +  2
 10 Rosie Cherry CoventryG  A    16:11    31:21  0
 11 Olivia Williams Rugby&Nor  A    16:17    31:25 -  2
 12 Grace Nolan Halesowen  A    16:28    31:30 -  5
 13 Poppy Elton Worcester  A    15:44    31:36 + 10
 14 Amy Nichols Bristol&W  A    15:54    31:39 +  8
 15 Abigail Wheelhouse Solihull&    16:05    31:40  0
 16 Megan Davies Wolverham  B    16:03    31:42 +  1
 17 Sophia Hill Rugby&Nor  B    16:47    31:52 -  9
 18 Shadforthgroucutt TiptonHar  A    15:56    31:54 +  7
 19 Falan Malonepriest Halesowen  B    16:30    32:08 -  3
 20 Zara Buchanan RoyalSutt  A    16:40    32:10 -  7
 21 Isobel Orencas Wreake&So  A    15:52    32:13 +  8
 22 Shana Stewardson Kiddermin    16:22    32:19 +  2
 23 Holly Wright Wreake&So  B    16:41    32:21 -  3
 24 Mar Ruizmonserrat Charnwood  B    17:17    32:57 -  5

 25 Emily Lovett Leamingto  A    16:35    33:04 +  6
 26 Hope Kendall Birchfiel  C    17:34    33:06 - 12
 27 Eleanor Harwood SaffronAC  A    17:33    33:17 -  6
 28 Freya Edmunds RoyalSutt  B    17:24    33:24 -  2
 29 Lucy Richardson Cannock&S    16:56    33:54 +  6
 30 Erin Keeling CoventryG  B    18:32    34:11 - 12
 31 Izzy Cook Stroud&Di  B    18:57    34:59 -  4
 32 Carmen Chance Bristol&W  B    17:53    35:37 +  6
 33 Lily Stevens Newcastle    18:14    36:14 +  6
 34 Ella Johnston NorthSome  A    19:10    36:21 +  3
 35 Isabella Clark NorthSome  B    19:49    40:07 +  5
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Madeleine Mayes CorbyAc    14:44
  2 Ruby Richards Wolverham  A    14:54
  3 Emilie Bullock Birchfiel  A    14:56
  4 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood  A    15:06
  5 Amelia Honor WestburyH    15:10
  6 Katherine Mills Glouceste    15:36
  7 Poppy Elton Worcester  A    15:44
  8 Isobel Orencas Wreake&So  A    15:52
  9 Amy Nichols Bristol&W  A    15:54
 10 Shadforthgroucutt TiptonHar  A    15:56
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 22nd September 2018

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Kate Howard WestburyH    15:09    44:21  0
  2 Alyia Westwood Birchfiel  A    14:53    44:30  0
  3 Matilda Ashley Glouceste    14:54    44:53 +  1
  4 Bethany Dyall Wolverham  A    15:15    45:01 -  1
  5 Indienne King Wreake&So  A    14:09    46:22 + 16
  6 Olivia Bonshor Charnwood  A    16:29    46:58 -  1
  7 Alice Bates Rugby&Nor  A    15:36    47:01 +  4
  8 Danni Sinclair Bristol&W  A    15:38    47:17 +  6
  9 Ryley Malonepriest Halesowen  A    16:01    47:31 +  3
 10 Elsie Robinson SaffronAC  A    14:22    47:39 + 17
 11 Esme Ranger Bromsgrov  A    16:49    47:44 -  4
 12 Erin Treacy CorbyAc    17:22    48:12 -  6
 13 Jade Charlton TiptonHar  A    16:23    48:17 +  5
 14 Bea Sheehan CoventryG  A    17:02    48:23 -  4
 15 Emma Bendle Stroud&Di  A    17:24    48:26 -  7
 16 Rebecca Cullen Wreake&So  B    16:09    48:30 +  7
 17 Elizabeth Marshall Wolverham  B    16:54    48:36 -  1
 18 Emma Pound Worcester  A    17:03    48:39 -  5
 19 Anisa Hamilton Birchfiel  B    17:26    48:41 - 10
 20 Libby Hawkswell Kiddermin    16:28    48:47 +  2
 21 Alice Walton Charnwood  B    15:52    48:49 +  3
 22 Emily Eva Solihull&    17:29    49:09 -  7

 23 Leila Rahmati RoyalSutt  A    17:09    49:19 -  3
 24 Ana Lovett Leamingto  A    16:38    49:42 +  1
 25 Megan Palmer Rugby&Nor  B    18:11    50:03 -  8
 26 Keriann Huxley Halesowen  B    18:29    50:37 -  7
 27 Jasmine Lovatt Cannock&S    17:17    51:11 +  2
 28 Harriet Martin RoyalSutt  B    18:18    51:42  0
 29 Caitlin Casey Birchfiel  C    18:57    52:03 -  3
 30 Grace Claridge Bristol&W  B    17:19    52:56 +  2
 31 Connie Ballantine NorthSome  A    21:00    57:21 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Indienne King Wreake&So  A    14:09
  2 Elsie Robinson SaffronAC  A    14:22
  3 Alyia Westwood Birchfiel  A    14:53
  4 Matilda Ashley Glouceste    14:54
  5 Kate Howard WestburyH    15:09
  6 Bethany Dyall Wolverham  A    15:15
  7 Alice Bates Rugby&Nor  A    15:36
  8 Danni Sinclair Bristol&W  A    15:38
  9 Alice Walton Charnwood  B    15:52
 10 Ryley Malonepriest Halesowen  A    16:01
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 22nd September 2018

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Westbury Harriers    44:21
1 Dalis Jones (1) 14:02 2 Amelia Honor (1) 15:10
3 Kate Howard (1) 15:09
  2 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    44:30
1 Amy Harland (4) 14:41 2 Emilie Bullock (2) 14:56
3 Alyia Westwood (2) 14:53
  3 Gloucester Ac    44:53
1 Jess Hill (3) 14:23 2 Katherine Mills (4) 15:36
3 Matilda Ashley (3) 14:54
  4 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘A’    45:01
1 Louise Hackett (6) 14:52 2 Ruby Richards (3) 14:54
3 Bethany Dyall (4) 15:15
  5 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘A’    46:22
1 Eliza Weselby (29) 16:21 2 Isobel Orencas (21) 15:52
3 Indienne King (5) 14:09
  6 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    46:58
1 Gemma Newport (12) 15:23 2 Lexie Mcloughlin (5) 15:06
3 Olivia Bonshor (6) 16:29
  7 Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘A’    47:01
1 Claudia Searle (9) 15:08 2 Olivia Williams (11) 16:17
3 Alice Bates (7) 15:36
  8 Bristol & West Ac  ‘A’    47:17
1 A Bridgermorales (22) 15:45 2 Amy Nichols (14) 15:54
3 Danni Sinclair (8) 15:38
  9 Halesowen Acc  ‘A’    47:31
1 Amelia Hartshorn (7) 15:02 2 Grace Nolan (12) 16:28
3 Ryley Malonepriest (9) 16:01
 10 Saffron AC  ‘A’    47:39
1 M Smithbyrne (21) 15:44 2 Eleanor Harwood (27) 17:33
3 Elsie Robinson (10) 14:22
 11 Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘A’    47:44
1 Natalie Hatfield (5) 14:44 2 Sophie Groom (7) 16:11
3 Esme Ranger (11) 16:49
 12 Corby Ac    48:12
1 Trinity Mccleary (28) 16:06 2 Madeleine Mayes (6) 14:44
3 Erin Treacy (12) 17:22
 13 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    48:17
1 Alex Westbury (25) 15:58 2 Shadforthgroucutt (18) 15:56
3 Jade Charlton (13) 16:23
 14 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    48:23
1 Tally Smytjames (10) 15:10 2 Rosie Cherry (10) 16:11
3 Bea Sheehan (14) 17:02
 15 Stroud & District Ac  ‘A’    48:26
1 Lexie Bull (2) 14:19 2 Ruby Brook (8) 16:43
3 Emma Bendle (15) 17:24
 16 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘B’    48:30
1 Olivia Bailey (20) 15:40 2 Holly Wright (23) 16:41
3 Rebecca Cullen (16) 16:09
 17 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘B’    48:36
1 Charlotte Gilbody (17) 15:39 2 Megan Davies (16) 16:03
3 Elizabeth Marshall (17) 16:54
 18 Worcester Ac  ‘A’    48:39
1 Hawkesfordjohnson(23) 15:52 2 Poppy Elton (13) 15:44
3 Emma Pound (18) 17:03
 19 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    48:41
1 Lucy Semple (11) 15:13 2 Emmeline Grace (9) 16:02
3 Anisa Hamilton (19) 17:26
 20 Kidderminster & Stourport    48:47
1 C Broadhurst (24) 15:57 2 Shana Stewardson (22) 16:22
3 Libby Hawkswell (20) 16:28
 21 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    48:49
1 Lucy Morrison (19) 15:40 2 Mar Ruizmonserrat (24) 17:17
3 Alice Walton (21) 15:52
 22 Solihull & Small Heath AC    49:09
1 Abbie Llewelyn (15) 15:35 2 Abigail Wheelhouse (15) 16:05
3 Emily Eva (22) 17:29

 23 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    49:19
1 Lucy Carey (13) 15:30 2 Zara Buchanan (20) 16:40
3 Leila Rahmati (23) 17:09
 24 Leamington Cycling & AC  ‘A’    49:42
1 Melanie Gould (31) 16:29 2 Emily Lovett (25) 16:35
3 Ana Lovett (24) 16:38
 25 Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘B’    50:03
1 Elspeth Unitt (8) 15:05 2 Sophia Hill (17) 16:47
3 Megan Palmer (25) 18:11
 26 Halesowen Acc  ‘B’    50:37
1 Eleanor Stark (16) 15:38 2 Falan Malonepriest (19) 16:30
3 Keriann Huxley (26) 18:29
 27 Cannock & Stafford Ac    51:11
1 Emily Pearce (35) 16:58 2 Lucy Richardson (29) 16:56
3 Jasmine Lovatt (27) 17:17
 28 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘B’    51:42
1 Elsa Buchanan (26) 16:00 2 Freya Edmunds (28) 17:24
3 Harriet Martin (28) 18:18
 29 Birchfield Harriers  ‘C’    52:03
1 Olivia Scott (14) 15:32 2 Hope Kendall (26) 17:34
3 Caitlin Casey (29) 18:57
 30 Bristol & West Ac  ‘B’    52:56
1 K Freemanedmondson(38)17:44 2 Carmen Chance (32) 17:53
3 Grace Claridge (30) 17:19
 31 North Somerset Ac  ‘A’    57:21
1 Holly Avery (37) 17:11 2 Ella Johnston (34) 19:10
3 Connie Ballantine (31) 21:00

Incomplete Teams:
Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’

1 Isabella Taplin (18) 15:39 2 Erin Keeling (30) 18:32

Stroud & District Ac  ‘B’
1 Florence Fuller (27) 16:02 2 Izzy Cook (31) 18:57

Newcastle Staffs Ac
1 Poppy Ranford (39) 18:00 2 Lily Stevens (33) 18:14

North Somerset Ac  ‘B’
1 Alysha Forsbrook (40) 20:18 2 Isabella Clark (35) 19:49

Corby Ac                  ‘B’
1 Annie Beckwith (30) 16:26

Charnwood A C  ‘C’
1 Isabel Oakland (32) 16:33

Worcester Ac  ‘B’
1 Ruby Jarman (33) 16:41

Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘B’
1 Lauren Sykes (34) 16:56

Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘C’
1 Isla Stuart (36) 17:03

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Dalis Jones WestburyH    14:02
  2 Indienne King Wreake&So A   14:09
  3 Lexie Bull Stroud&Di A   14:19
  4 Elsie Robinson SaffronAC A   14:22
  5 Jess Hill Glouceste    14:23
  6 Amy Harland Birchfiel A   14:41
  7 Natalie Hatfield Bromsgrov A   14:44
  = Madeleine Mayes CorbyAc    14:44
  9 Louise Hackett Wolverham A   14:52
 10 Alyia Westwood Birchfiel A   14:53
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